B-3
Ri
ce
 L
ak
e
Rice Lake QB Series Balances
Standard Features

QB-3000S: ±0.06 g
QB-1500E, QB-3000E, QB-6200E,
QB-6000E, QB-12KE:  0.1 g
SENSITIVITY DRIFT (PPM/°C/SPAN):
QB-3000S: ±5
QB-6000E, QB-12KE: ±8
QB-150E, QB-300E, QB-600E,
QB-1500E, QB-3000E: ±10
% OF MINIMUM DIVISION:
QB-150E, QB1500E: 0.025
QB-300E, QB-600E, QB-3000E: 0.05
QB-620E, QB-6200E: 0.1
QB-3000S, QB-6000E, QB-12KE: 0.25
CALIBRATION MASS (RECOMMENDED
ASTM CLASS 6):
QB-150E: 150 g
QB-300E: 300 g
QB-600E: 600 g
QB-620E: 620 g
QB-1500E: 1,500 g
QB-3000E, QB-3000S: 3,000 g
QB-6200E: 6,200 g
QB-6000E: 6,000 g
QB-12KE: 12,000 g
QB Series Capacities
 QB-150E QB-300E QB-600E QB620E QB1500E QB-3000E QB-3000S QB-6200E QB-6000E QB-12KE
g 150 x 0.01 300 x 0.01 600 x 0.02 620 x 0.01 1500 x 0.1 3000 x 0.1 3000 x 0.01 6200 x 0.1 6000 x 0.2 12,000 x 1
kg 0.15 x 0.00001 0.3 x 0.00001 0.6 x 0.00002 0.62 x 0.00001 1.5 x 0.0001 3 x 0.0001 3 x 0.00001 6.2 x 0.0001 6 x 0.0002 12 x 0.001